
CHRISTINA ESTATES

Close to many amenities!

Easy access to I94 to Chicago and
Milwaukee
Close to restaurants, medical and
shopping
Short drive to beautiful Lake Michigan

• 

• 

•

Lot sizes are approximate and should
be verified with the recorded final plat.
Prices subject to change without notice.

Lot Price Size Exposure Available?

24 $79,900
25 $84,900 Look out SOLD
26 $87,900 Look out SOLD
27 $87,900 Look out SOLD
28 $89,900 Look out SOLD
29 $91,900 Flat SOLD
30 $91,900 Flat SOLD
31 $91,900 Flat
32 $87,900 Flat
33 $87,900 Flat
34 $87,900 Flat
35 $89,900 Flat
37 $87,900 Flat SOLD
38 $87,900 Flat SOLD
39 $87,900 Flat SOLD
40 $92,900 Flat
41 $94,900 Flat
42 $94,900 Flat
43 $91,900 Flat SOLD
44 $91,900 Flat SOLD
45 $84,900 Flat

KIMBERLY HOOD
C: 262.770.2672

E: kim@newport-builders.com

.24/acre

.22/acre

.22/acre

.27/acre

.41/acre

.39/acre

.21/acre

.21/acre

.22/acre

.22/acre

.40/acre

.43/acre

.21 acre

.28/acre

.22/acre

.21/acre

.23/acre

.22/acre

.29/acre

.26/acre

.23/acre

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

   SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SPEC HOME

SOLD




