## CHRISTINA ESTATES



Lot	Price	Size	Exposure	Available?
24	\$79,900	.24/acre		SOLD
25	\$84,900	.22/acre	Look out	SOLD
26	\$87,900	.22/acre	Look out	SOLD
27	\$87,900	.22/acre	Look out	SOLD
28	\$89,900	.27/acre	Look out	SOLD
29	\$91,900	.41/acre	Flat	SOLD
30	\$91,900	.39/acre	Flat	SOLD
31	\$91,900	.28/acre	Flat	SOLD
32	\$87,900	.21/acre	Flat	SOLD
33	\$87,900	.21/acre	Flat	SOLD
34	\$87,900	.21/acre	Flat	SOLD
35	\$89,900	.23/acre	Flat	SPEC HOME
37	\$87,900	.22/acre	Flat	SOLD
38	\$87,900	.22/acre	Flat	SOLD
39	\$87,900	.22/acre	Flat	SOLD
40	\$92,900	.29/acre	Flat	SOLD
41	\$94,900	.40/acre	Flat	SOLD
42	\$94,900	.43/acre	Flat	SOLD
43	\$91,900	.26/acre	Flat	SOLD
44	\$91,900	.21 acre	Flat	SOLD
45	\$84,900	.23/acre	Flat	



## Close to many amenities!

- Easy access to 194 to Chicago and Milwaukee
- Close to restaurants, medical and shopping
- Short drive to beautiful Lake Michigan

Lot sizes are approximate and should be verified with the recorded final plat. Prices subject to change without notice.

## KIMBERLY HOOD

C: 262.770.2672
E: kim@newport-builders.com